
 
Agassiz West – East & Chowat Rd 

 Route # 3 - AM 
Driver – Debbie Garand   2018 / 2019 

 
Bus: 0780A 
Start Time: 7:17 a.m. - Bus garage 
End Time: 8:25 a.m. - Bus garage 
 

TIME STOP a# DESCRIPTION 
7:00  Perform pre-trip inspections 
7:17  Leave Bus Garage 
7:25 300A Cameron & CPR Road 
7:27 302A 5625 Limbert Road 
7:28 304A Limbert & Hamilton Road           PM Only 
7:29 306A 5188 Limbert Road 
7:32 308A 1995 Fir Road 
7:33 310A 1915 Fir Road 
7:40 312A 621 Bridge Road 
7:42 314A 7272 Martin Road 
7:43 316A Appel Road 
7:43 318A McDonald & Johnson Road 
7:44 320A Tranmer & McDonald 
7:45 322A           Tranmer Road 
7:46 324A 1694 Tranmer Road 
7:48 326A Scott & Cuthbert Road                         (turn around) 
7:58 328A Chowat & Sth,I;tsem Drive         Secondary Only 
7:59 330A Chowat & Seabird Band Office  Secondary Only    
7:59 332A Chowat & Seabird School           Secondary Only    
8:00 334A Alexis Dr 
8:10  AESS  
8:12  Kent School 
8:15  Return To Bus Garage 
8:30  Fook Road (Wheel Chair pick up)  

                         
Total Time :            Date    Nov 2018 



 

Agassiz West – East & Chowat Road  
Route # 3 PM  

 Driver – Debbie Garand – 2018 / 2019   
 
Bus: 0780A 
Start Time: 2:00 p.m. - Bus garage 
End Time: 4:00 p.m. - Bus garage 
 
 

TIME STOP # DESCRIPTION 
2:15  Perform pre-trip inspections 
2:25  Kent Elementary                                      (Dept. 2:40) 
2:45  Agassiz Secondary                                   (Dept. 2:49) 
3:01 328P Chowat & Sth.Itsem Drive                        Secondary Only 
3:02 330P Chowat & Seabird Band Office                 Secondary Only 
3:03 332P Chowat & Seabird School                         Secondary Only 
3:04 334P Alexis Dr 
3:08 326P Scott Rd & Cuthbert     (turn around) 
3:10 324P 1694 Tranmer Road 

 322P           Tranmer Road 
3:11 320P Tranmer Road & McDonald 
3:12 318P McDonald at Johnson Road 
3:12 316P Appel Road 
3:13 314P 7272 Martin Road 
3:15 312P 621 Bridge Road 
3:17 310P 1915 Fir Road 
3:18 308P 1955 Fir Road 
3:29 306P 5188 Limbert Road 
3:30 304P Limbert Road & Hamilton                          PM ONLY 
3:31 302P  5625 Limbert Road 
3:33 300P Cameron & CPR Road 
3:40  Return to bus garage, Post Trip & bus cleaning  
                         
Total Time :                 Date:   Nov 2018 
Distance:     Km              
 


	Agassiz West – East & Chowat Rd
	Route # 3 - AM
	Driver – Debbie Garand   2018 / 2019
	End Time: 8:25 a.m. - Bus garage


	Route 3 PM.pdf
	Agassiz West – East & Chowat Road
	Route # 3 PM
	Driver – Debbie Garand – 2018 / 2019
	End Time: 4:00 p.m. - Bus garage




